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Sample 1000 Adult Interviews
Conducted July 14 - 16, 2015
Margin of Error +3.9%

1. How closely have you been following the news that Boy Scouts of America have decided to
allow gay adults to work as leaders?

VEry ClOSElY .o 7%
Somewhat Closely ... 26%
Notclosely atall ... ... 37%
NOt at all .. 30%

2. When you were a child were you ever in the Boy Scouts or Girl Scouts?

YOS oo 43%
N O oot 54%
NOt SUIE . e 3%

3. Do you approve or disapprove of the decision in 2013 to allow gay boys to become scouts?

Y o] o] 0= 57%
DS AP PIOVE e e 24%
N Ot UM .ottt e e e 19%

4. Do you approve or disapprove of the decision to allow gay adults to become scout leaders?

Y o] o] 0 = 47%
DISAPPIOVE . 38%
N Ot SUIE e 16%
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5. Do you agree or disagree with the following statement: Gay men molest children at far
higher rates than heterosexuals.

AQree StrONGIlY .. 9%
Agree somewhat . ... 13%
Disagree somewhat ........ ... 15%
Disagree strongly .......oiii 37%
N Ot UM .ot e e 26%



